
Linie 108
Wenzenbach - Probstberg - Thanhausen -
Hauzenstein - Regenstauf

gültig ab 07. November 2016

Zone

4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3

2/3

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

4

3/4

3/4

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Wenzenbach Hopfengarten

- Weiße Marter

- Kirche

Probstberg Kapelle

- Zeitlhof

- Zeitlhofgarten

Wenzenbach Lilienstraße

- Grundschule

- Regensburger Str.

- Unterlindhof

- Roither Weg

Irlbach Gh. Riederer

Gonnersdorf Angerstraße

Fußenberg Kürner Straße

Roith bei Wenzenbach

Fußenberg Sandhofstraße

Sandhof bei Wenzenbach

Thanhausen Gasthaus

Hauzenstein

Regenstauf Eckert Schulen

- Schulzentrum

s

07.26

07.27

07.30

07.33

07.35

07.44

07.45

s

07.09

07.11

07.12

07.22

07.25

07.26

07.27

07.28

07.29

07.30

07.31

07.32

07.32

07.34

07.37

07.44

07.45

s = nur an Schultagen



Linie 108
Regenstauf - Hauzenstein - Thanhausen -
Probstberg - Wenzenbach

gültig ab 07. November 2016

Zone

3/4

3/4

4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

2/3

3

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

4

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Regenstauf Schulzentrum

- Pestalozzistraße

Hauzenstein

Thanhausen Gasthaus

Sandhof bei Wenzenbach

Fußenberg Sandhofstraße

Roith bei Wenzenbach

Fußenberg Kürner Straße

Gonnersdorf Angerstraße

Irlbach Gh. Riederer

Wenzenbach Unterlindhof

- Regensburger Str.

- Gemeindezentrum

- Gemeindezentrum/FFW

- Grundschule

- Lilienstraße

Probstberg Zeitlhofgarten

- Zeitlhof

- Kapelle

Wenzenbach Kirche

- Weiße Marter

- Hopfengarten

27

13.05

13.06

13.13

13.16

13.18

13.18

13.19

13.21

13.22

13.23

13.24

13.25

13.26

13.27

27

13.15

13.16

13.25

13.27

13.30

13.33

13.34

13.35

13.37

13.39

27 = nur an Schultagen; am 23.12.16, 07.14.17, 02.06.17 und 12.09.17 um 1:35 Std., am 28.07.17 um 2:35 Std. früher
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